Jun 22 2024 (08:41) India Rail Info 1

Narasapur - Nidadavolu DEMU/77241 - DEMU - SCR
RLG/Relangi to NDD/Nidadavolu junction

1h 26m - 23 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NS Narasapur 19:45 1T 0 68 (2 [SCR
2 PKO  |Palakollu 19:53 19:55 2m |0 |1 9 65 |2 SCR
3 CTPR |Chinta Parru Halt 19:58 19:59 Tm |0 |1 12 50 SCR
4 VWM  |Viravasaram 20:07 20:08 Tm |1 1 19 68 (14 |SCR
5 |SGKM |Srungavruksham 20:11 20:12 im (0 |1 22 |38 [13 |SCR
6 |PAGM |Pennada Agraharam 20:16 20:17 m |0 |1 25 |25 SCR
7 BVRM |Bhimavaram junction 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 30 |49 |11 [SCR
8 |AVLI  |Aravalli 20:45 20:46 im (0 |1 42 52 |11 |[SCR
9 |AL Attili 20:54 20:55 Tm (1 |1 49 |92 |14 |[SCR
10 [(RLG |Relangi 20:58 20:59 im (0 |1 53 |25 [12 |SCR
11 |TNKU |Tanuku 21:13 21:15 2m |2 |1 59 |83 [14 |SCR
12 |KLDI |Kaldhari 21:22 21:23 Tm |0 |1 69 7 18 |[SCR
13 |NDD [Nidadavolu Junction 22:25 0 1 76 |- 12 |[SCR

Jun 22 2024 (08:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



